


































DESCRIPTION

National Association Court

Management Conference - Feb 2019

' National Association Court
Management Conference - July 2019

TOTAT FOR DEPARTMENT:

JUDICIAL BRANCH ADMINISTRATION
TRAVELA&BSUMMARY

POStTtON DESTINATION

Court Admin staff Little Rock, AR

-\

Court Admin staff Las Vegas, NV

FUNDING

souRcE

Judicial

Program

Judicial

Program

TOTAL COST

s2,ooo

$2,500

54soo

18




